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Color by number
Use the chart at the bottom to color the picture

brown green

blue yellow

purplered

orangepink

black

white

1

6

3

7

2

10

54

98

2

2

2

2

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

8
8

10

5
5

10

10

10 10
10

10

10

10

10
10

10

5

5 5

1

8

4

3

3

3

6
6 6

6

2

2

4

4
2 2

2

2

2 2

https://k12mathworksheets.com/

